The browser is not supported
To display the website correctly, please use one of the following browsers.WarningPlease update your browser, if you proceed with this browser, your shopping experience might not be successful!

Fresh offers every week!

EGGstraordinary Easter Lottery

Online leaflets

“Freshona” Mirtilli giganti americani / Frozen blueberries, 500g EAN: 4056489658122 TMC 05/2025 – Batch LP3144DL7

We communicate to the customers that, following an official analysis on the product “Freshona” Mirtilli giganti americani, 500g (American blueberries, 500g), best before date 05/2025 batch LP3144DL7, the presence of Norovirus I has been detected.


The virus can cause gastroenteritis. The product instead is safe for consumption if properly cooked.


The producer Greenyard Frozen Poland kindly asks the customers not to consume the product. Instead, return it to a Lidl store for a full refund, also available without proof of purchase.


For further information please contact Lidl Malta Ltd:

800 62 777

Greenyard Frozen Poland and Lidl Malta apologise for any inconvenience caused

Download information as PDF

PRODUCT RECALL “Playtive” Sensory blocks EAN: 4 055334 918572 IAN 422695_2210 – Model no HG10159

For the maximum preventive consumers protection, the company OWIM GmbH & Co. KG is currently recalling the item “Sensory Blocks” (model No HG10159) from the “Playtive” brand with the IAN 422695_2210 (see imprint).


On the “building block with colorful balls” from the set, the yellow plastic cap can come off under unfavorable circumstances. The yellow plastic cap and the balls that fall out are small parts that can be swallowed. If babies/small children swallow these small parts, the risk of injury cannot be ruled out. The company OWIM GmbH & Co. KG therefore urges all customers to take note of the recall and to stop using the affected item. The item can be returned to any Lidl shop. The purchase price will of course be refunded, even without presentation of the receipt.


The item “Sensory Blocks” (model No HG10159) from the brand “Playtive” with the IAN 422695_2210 has been sold at Lidl Malta since the 17/08/2023.


Only the “building block with colorful balls” from the “Sensory Blocks” set (model No HG10159) from the “Playtive” brand with the IAN 422695_2210 (see imprint) is affected by the product recall. Other items from the “Playtive” brand, as well as the other building blocks in the “Sensory Building Blocks” set, are not affected by the recall.

For further information please contact Lidl Malta Ltd:

800 62 777

OWIM GmbH & Co. KG and Lidl Malta apologise for any inconvenience caused

Download information as PDF

More services for you!